
 
 
 
 

2012 Holidays 
 

HOLIDAYS DAY OF WEEK DATE 
Martin Luther King Monday January 16 

Presidents Day Monday February 20 
Memorial Day Monday May 28 

Independence Day Wednesday July 4 
Labor Day Monday September 3 

Veterans Day Monday November 12 
Thanksgiving Thursday November 22 

Day After Friday November 23 
Christmas Eve Monday December 24 

Christmas Tuesday December 25 
New Years Eve  Monday December 31 
New Year’s Day Tuesday January 1, 2013 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2012 CITY COUNCIL MEETING DATES 
 

January 10  April 10  July 10   October 9 
January 24  April 24  July 24   October 23 
February 14  May 8  August 14   November 13 
February 28  May 22  August 28   November 27 
March 13   June 12  September 11   December 11 
March 27   June 26  September 25      
   
 


